KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Size 1250
Molding Power Inductors
MDE Series
FEATUERS
Dimensions: [mm]

(A)
I R
(A)
Max.  Typ.  Typ.
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
MDE1250-R22M 0.22 0.7 75 50
MDE1250-R36M 0.36 0.85 50 42
MDE1250-R50M 0.50 1.15 48 38
MDE1250-R68M 0.68 1.55 46 33
MDE1250-R82M 0.82 1.67 39 30
MDE1250-1R0M 1.0 2.2 35 26
MDE1250-1R5M 1.5 3.2 33 23
MDE1250-2R2M 2.2 5.0 24 15
MDE1250-3R3M 3.3 7 22 14
MDE1250-4R7M 4.7 9 20 13
MDE1250-6R8M 6.8 18 16 12
KOHER Electronic
4546 BATES DRIVE, YORBLINDA CA 92886 USA
714-325-4789  Contact@kohergroup.com www.kohergroup.com
Part No. L@100KHz /1V
         (μH) Tolerance DCR
(mΩ)
Isat
(A)
I R
(A)
Max.  Typ.  Typ.
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
±20%
MDE1250-100M 10 22 12 9
MDE1250-150M 15 30 10 8
MDE1250-220M 22 58 6.5 4.5
MDE1250-330M 33 84 6.0 3.5
MDE1250-470M 47 130 5.0 3.0
Opera�ng temperature range - 55 °C to + 125 °C
IR will cause the coil temperature approximate ΔT40 °C
Isat will cause to drop approximately 30 %
Typical Electrical Characteristics: